LQH43NN182J03L Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LQH43NN182J03L-DG
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number LQH43NN182J03L
Description FIXED IND 1.8MH 35MA 45 OHM SMD
Detailed Description 1.8 mH Unshielded Drum Core, Wirewound Inducto
r 35 mA 45Ohm Max 1812 (4532 Metric)

Part Number
Inductance
Q
(min.)
DC
Resistance
( max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
*Rated
Current
(mA) (H) Tolerance
(%)
 LQH43NN1R0M03L 1.0
M:±20 20
0.20
120
500
 LQH43NN1R2M03L 1.2 100
 LQH43NN1R5M03L 1.5
0.30
85
 LQH43NN1R8M03L 1.8 75
 LQH43NN2R2M03L 2.2 62
 LQH43NN2R7M03L 2.7 0.32 53
 LQH43NN3R3M03L 3.3 0.35 47
 LQH43NN3R9M03L 3.9 0.38 41
 LQH43NN4R7M03L
4.7
M:±20
K:±10